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Baja California Sur

XHGNS-FM

Baja California

11.11%

16

0.00%

Baja California Sur

XHGNS-FM

Baja California Sur

88.89%

13,527

8,613

2.12%




Baja California Sur [XHGNS-FM _|Baja California | o] 1 11.10% 48] 427 0.02%
Baja California Sur [XHGNS-FM  |Baja CaliforniaSur | 9/ 8 88.89% 8,126 7,917 1.75%

Baja California Sur |[XHGNS-FM  |Baja California Sur 13,054 8,353 3,679 2,561 3,570

Baja California Sur |[XHGNS-FM _|Baja California | s 1% o o o 0
Baja California Sur |XHGNS-FM _ |Baja Californiasur | 8 473/ 260 120 8 11§




